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Selah Shipbuilding
Industry lnc.

Selah Shiovard was established at the private sector shipyard in Tuzla - lstanbul

in 1982 by Selah Industries which was a well known group in auto and machinery

sectorssince 1954.

The shipyard covers 45000 sqm area and has two slipways, two fully equipped

quays for ship repairs and outtitting, (CAD / CAM) systems, gantry cranes with 200

tons-litting capacity, modern machinery and various work shops Annual steel

processing capacity is 10000tons

Selah Shiovard can deliver modern tankers, multipurpose dry cargo and container

vessels, cement carriers up to 30000 DWT and off shore supply vessels (OSP)' flshing

boats, yachts, special purpose military and commerical vessels in compliance with

specilicitions of customers and rules ol international claSS societies oJ highest Standards

in shortest possrble delivery time with best prices.

The financial statements are audited by international auditing company l\'4oore Stephens'

Selah Shipyard is one of the first shipyards in the area to receive ISO 9001 : 2000 Ouality

Management System certilicate {or production

Selah Shipyard commits itself to ensure total customer satisfaction through the application

of its Quality Management System based on ISO 9001 : 2000

Selah Makine ve Gemicilik
Endr.istri Tic. A.S.

Selah Tersanesi, 1954 v ve imalat sektdrllnd laaliyet gosteren

Selah lvakine A.E.'nin g ile 1 982 yrlrnda istanbu TuzlaOzelSeklor

Tersaneleri Bolgesinde de kurulmuQtur'

Selah Tersanesi, mevcut iki gemi InSa klzaOl' iki modern donatrm ve tamir iskelesi'

bilgisayar destekli dizayn ve imalat (CAD / CANI) yontemleri, 200 tonluk gantry

kreynleri ve atolyeleri ile yrlllk 10OOO ton gelik iQleme kapasitesine sahiptir'

Mrigterilerin isteklerine ve uluslararasr klas m0esseselerinin kaidelerine uygun

olarak 30000 DWT'a kadar her tLlrlti modern tanker, kuruyuk, konteyner ve

qimento gemileri ile ozel maksath askerive ticaret gemilerinin, yatlarln' balkQl

teknelerinin ve petrol platformlanna hizmet veren gemilerin (OSP) en ynksek

standartlarda, en uygun {iyatve surelerde inQa' tadil ve onarlml mLimkundtir

Muhasebe kayrtlart uluslararasr denetleme $irketi olan Moore Stephens

taralrndan denetlenmektedir

Selah Tersanesi bolgede ISO 9OO1 :2000 0retim iqin Kalite Gtivence

Sistemi sertifikasrnl alan ilk tersanelerden biridir.

Selah Tersanesi kendini ISO 9001 : 2000 standartlna dayanan

Kalite G0vence Sistemi ile mtigterinlntatmin edilmesine

adamrStrr.
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Gantry Kreyn No. 1

No.' 2

Donahm lskelesi
No. 1

No.2
No. 3

45000 m,

27 mx140 m

30 mx150 m

5300 m,

1000 m,

500 m,

1000 m,

1620 m,

650 m2

3900 m,

120 tons

200 tons

15mx'190m

10 m x 90 m

8mx65m
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Type
Hutt No
Owner/ Ftag
Lenght oa
Lenght bp
Breadht
Depth
Draft
DWT
Speed
Main Engine
Cargo Capacity
Sister Ships

Type
Hutt No

Owner / Ftag

Lenght oa
Lenght bp
Breadht
Depth
Draft
DWT

Speed
Majn Engrne
Cargo Capacity

,I

Type
Hutt No
Owner / Ftag

Breadht
Depth
Draft
DWT
Speed
Marn Engine
Cargo Capacity

Type
Hutt No
Owner / Ftag
Lenght oa

Breadht
Draft
DWr
Container Cap.
Speed
Majn Engine
Sister Ships

ChemicaI Tanker
49/51 /52
Tarntank / Norwegian
129.5O m
122.7O m
19.80 m
10.40 m
7.85 m
10000 t
15 kn
4500 KW
12700 mr
Sapphire T /
Gatata Denizcilik/ Turkey
Attantik Miracte
Attantik Denizcitik/ Turkey

Tarnbris

' Mar Paula / Mar Victoria

Heinrich

Stefan Sibum

Asphalt Tanker
35/36
Mar Petrot / Spanjsh
105.50 m
98.50 m

16.80 m

8.20 m
6.40 m
5850 t
14 Knot
3360 KW

6500 mr

Chemicat Tanker
37
Cart+Peters/Gibrattar
114.5 m
16.9 m
8.4 m
6.65 m
6700 t
14.5 knot
3840 KW
7436 m'
M/T Mar Cristina

Container Shrp
25
Sibum Reederei
121 .93 m
115.10m
19.24 m
6.85 m
6870 t
600 TEU
17-5 knot
6300 KW
M/V Anna Lina
M/V Patancia
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Breadht
Depth
Draft
DWT
Speed
Main Engine
Cargo Capacity

Type
Hutt No
Owner / Ftag

Lenght oa
Lenght bp
Breadht
Depth
Draft
DWT
Speed
Marn Engine
Cargo Capacity

Type
HutL No
Owner / Ftag

Lenght oa
Lenght bp
Breadht
Depth
Scanttjnght Draught
Botard PutL

Main Engine
5ister Ship

Type
Hutt No
Owner / Ftag

Catt Sign Ctassification

Lenght
Breadht
DWT
Net Tonnage

Engine

Chemicat Tanker
53

Gatata Denizcitik
Tu rkey
'r36.60 m
'130.00 m
20.00 m
10.90 m
8.45 m
1 3000 t
1 3.5 knot
2-2574 KW
'1 5700 mr

ChemicaL Tanker
43 /47
Br@vigs Rederi
Norwegian
96.00 m
88.60 m
14.20 m
7.65m
6.20 m
4200 t
1 3 knot
1980 KW
4930 mr

Tug Boat
28t29
Bandrrma Deniz
Talrmacrtrgr A.5.
Turkish
27.5O m
26.90 m
9.50 m
4.50 m
3.40 m
30t
2x880Kw
Badetag - ll

Brovig Wind I Brsvig Breeze

Badetag - 1

I

Dry Cargo Ferry
31

warrings Reederei
German
GL + 100 A5,

WE,+MC'E'
"Deckcarrier"
43.50 m
'1 0.00 m
360 t
90t
10.5 knot
2x280KW
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Type

Hutt No

Owner / FLag

Lenght oa

Breadht
Depth

DWT

Hotd Capacity

Speed

Main Engine

Note

Type
Hu|.t No
Owner / Ftag

Lenqnt oa

Breadht
Depth
DWT
Container Capacity
Speed
Marn Engine
Srster Ship

Type
Hutt No
Owner / Ftag
Lenght oa
Breadht
Depth
Draft (River)
Speed
Ma jn Engine
Cargo Capacity

Type

Hutt No
Owner / F[ag
Lenght oa
Lenght bp
Breadht
Depth
DWT
Container Capacity
Speed
Ma jn Engjne
Sjster Shjp

Cement Carrier
45/48/54
Naftotrade / Greek

134.00 m

20.60 m

10.50 m

12500 t
12000 ml

13.5 knot
5400 KW

Hutt 54 has 15500 DWT

Capacitiy

Cement Carrier

Muttipurpose
28
Attantrk Shrpping
and Trade lnc. / Turkish
149.50 m
139.60 m
22.60 m
9.30 m
16500 t
9OO TEU
14 knot
4900 KW

Oit Tanker
37/40t46
Tersan 4.5. / Russian
138.7 m
16.5 m
6m
3.6 m
10 knot
2 x 1080 Kw
7196 m1

Multipurpose
Container Ship
23
Pak Hotding / Turkish
140.00 m
126.80 m
20.80 m
8.50 m
12500 t
8OO TEU
1 5 knot
4500 KW
M/V ltter Cabr
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lcmeler Mevkir Ozet Sektor Tersane{er Bcilgesi No:4
14940 Tuzta-lstanbut-TURKIYE
Tet: .90 (216) 395 45 02 - 395 07 52

Fax: +90 (216) 395 45 03
E-ma j[: setah@superonline. com
Internet:http: //wwwsetahshipyard.com
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